Sport and Cultural Photos - Thursday 1 August in the Hall

9.00
9.05
9.10
9.15
9.20
9.25
9.30
9.35
9.40
9.45
9.50
9.55
10.00
10.05
10.10
10.15
10.20
10.25
10.30
10.35

10.40

11.05
11.10
11.15
11.20
11.25
11.30
11.35
11.40
11.45
11.50
11.55
12.00
12.05
12.10
12.15
12.20
12.25
12.30

Service committee

Arts committee
Academic Committee
Sports Committee
Sustainability Committee
Jazz Band

WASSUP

Maori Committee

Golf

OSS Swimming

Senior Basketball - Girls

Senior Basketball - Girls Wednesday
Senior Basketball - Boys B

Senior Basketball - Boys A

Junior Basketall - Boys

Clay target
Ice Hockey
Kayaking/Canoe Polo

INTERVAL

Mountainbiking
Football - Boys
Football - Girls

Netball - 9A
Netball - 9B
Netball - 9 Gold
Netball - 10A
Netball - 10B
Netball - 10 Ruby
Netball - Sen Red
Netball - Sen Res
Netball - Sen B
Netball - Sen A
Kapa Haka

School Council

12.35
12.40
12.45
12.50
12.55
1.00
1.05
1.10

1.15

2.00
2.05
2.10
2.15
2.20
2.25
2.30
2.35
2.40
2.45
2.50
2.55
3.00

Hockey Stripes
Hockey - Gold
Hockey - Red
Hockey - Black
Hockey 2nd XI
Hockey - 1st XI
Girls Tournament
Boys Tournament

LUNCH

Dunstanza

Showquest

Rugby

Rugby - Girls

Rugby - Junior

Rugby - U15 tournament
Rugby - Intermediate
Rugby - Senior

Rugby - 1st XV



