## Sport and Cultural Photos - Thursday 1 August in the Hall

9.00	Service committee	12.35	Hockey Stripes
9.05	Arts committee	12.40	Hockey - Gold
9.10	Academic Committee	12.45	Hockey - Red
9.15	Sports Committee	12.50	Hockey - Black
9.20	Sustainability Committee	12.55	Hockey 2nd XI
9.25	Jazz Band	1.00	Hockey - 1st XI
9.30	WASSUP	1.05	Girls Tournament
9.35	Māori Committee	1.10	Boys Tournament
9.40	Golf		
9.45	OSS Swimming	1.15	LUNCH
9.50			
9.55	Senior Basketball - Girls	2.00	
10.00	Senior Basketball - Girls Wednesday	2.05	Dunstanza
10.05	Senior Basketball - Boys B	2.10	Ohaman
10.10	Senior Basketball - Boys A	2.15	Showquest
10.15	Junior Basketall - Boys	2.20	
10.20		2.25	Rugby
10.25	Clay target	2.30	Rugby - Girls
10.30	Ice Hockey	2.35	Rugby - Junior
10.35	Kayaking/Canoe Polo	2.40	Rugby - U15 tournament
		2.45	Rugby - Intermediate
10.40	INTERVAL	2.50	Rugby - Senior
		2.55	Rugby - 1st XV
11.05		3.00	
11.10	Mountainbiking		
11.15	Football - Boys		
11.20	Football - Girls		
11.25			
11.30	Netball - 9A		
11.35	Netball - 9B		
11.40	Netball - 9 Gold		
11.45	Netball - 10A		
11.50	Netball - 10B		
11.55	Netball - 10 Ruby		
12.00	Netball - Sen Red		
12.05	Netball - Sen Res		
12.10	Netball - Sen B		
12.15	Netball - Sen A		
12.20	Kapa Haka		
12.25	Sahaal Caunail		
12.30	School Council		